FLORIDA FAVS

Bavarian Pretzel

Bavarian Pretzel Sticks
served with local beer cheese

Pretzel Necklace
Assorted Chips
Souvenir Popcorn Bucket
Popcorn Bucket Refill
Cotton Candy
Bottled Soda
Smartwater
Powerade

Monster

Body Armor
Domestic Beer
Premium Beer
Seltzer

Canned Cocktail

Price

56.95
59.95

519.89
$5.89
$11.89
§3.49
$9.00
95.19

$6.29
$5.49
56.49
$6.49
$10.79
312.79
$12.79
312.79

Cals

560

680

332
360-450
590
590

110
0-350

0

130

230

120
130-220
130-250
170
100-170



BEER - SELTZER - SODA

LOCAL DRAFT BEER

Bottled Soda §519  0-350
Smartwater $6.29 0
Powerade §$5.49 130
Domestic Beer §10.79  130-220
Premium Beer §1279  130-250
Draft Beer §10.79  200-250
Wine $9.59 150
Seltzer §1279 170

Canned Cocktail $1279  100-170




